Datum Rennort
18.09.1996 Diisseldorf
14.09.1996 Miilheim
17.08.1996 Gelsenkirchen
17.07.1996 Koln
10.07.1996 Diisseldorf
29.06.1996 Hamburg
23.06.1996 Frankfurt
06.06.1996 Mannheim

Datum Rennort
02.02.1992 Dortmund

Datum Rennort
20.10.1991 Mannheim
01.05.1991 Mannheim
21.04.1991 Minchen
10.02.1991 Dortmund

Eder, Stefanie (7.69 %)

Rennen Platz

R, P RFPMDMO-D

Rennen Platz

7

Rennen Platz

10
6
9
6

3

NNE OO N

6

8

5
3
2

1996

Pferd
Fangio
Watoscha
Classic Line
Watoscha
Red Lies
Lindenblite
Waladina
Non Pareil

1992
Pferd
Nantessa

1991

Pferd
Sakura (H)
llario
Rintintin
Rintintin

Gewinn
1100

500

8000
1500
1400

Gewinn
0

Gewinn
0
0
900
1300

Trainer
Blume, H.A.
Blume, H.A.
Blume, H.A.
Blume, H.A.
Schultheis, J.
Blume, H.A.
Trybuhl, M.
Blume, H.A.

Trainer
Rudolph, H.

Trainer

Dehoust, A.
Rudolph, H.
Rudolph, H.
Rudolph, H.

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach

Rennart
Flach B
Flach
Flach
Flach

Jahr
Ritte Siege
8

PN WSO N

Jahr
Ritte Siege
1

Jahr
Ritte Siege
4

3
2
1

Gesamt
Ritte Siege
13
12
11
10

o ~N ® ©
[

Gesamt
Ritte Siege
5

Gesamt
Ritte Siege
4

3
2
1



