

Eder, Stefanie (7.69 %)

1996

Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt
18.09.1996	Düsseldorf	4	3	Fangio	1100	Blume, H.A.	Flach	8	13
14.09.1996	Mülheim	9	7	Watoscha		Blume, H.A.	Flach	7	12
17.08.1996	Gelsenkirchen	4	6	Classic Line		Blume, H.A.	Flach	6	11
17.07.1996	Köln	4	4	Watoscha	500	Blume, H.A.	Flach	5	10
10.07.1996	Düsseldorf	1	5	Red Lies		Schultheis, J.	Flach	4	9
29.06.1996	Hamburg	1	1	Lindenblüte	8000	Blume, H.A.	Flach	3	8
23.06.1996	Frankfurt	1	2	Waladina	1500	Trybuhl, M.	Flach	2	7
06.06.1996	Mannheim	8	2	Non Pareil	1400	Blume, H.A.	Flach	1	6

1992

Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt
02.02.1992	Dortmund	7	6	Nantessa	0	Rudolph, H.	Flach	1	5

1991

Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt
20.10.1991	Mannheim	10	8	Sakura (H)	0	Dehoust, A.	Flach B	4	4
01.05.1991	Mannheim	6	5	Ilario	0	Rudolph, H.	Flach	3	3
21.04.1991	München	9	3	Rintintin	900	Rudolph, H.	Flach	2	2
10.02.1991	Dortmund	6	2	Rintintin	1300	Rudolph, H.	Flach	1	1